
Input Impedance

Output Impedance

Output Power

5000Ω, 8000Ω

4Ω, 8Ω

5W

Typical Characteristics

Primary (Red-Brown)

Primary (Brown-Blue)

Secondary (Blk-Yel)

Secondary (Blk-Grn)

374.7Ω

122.1Ω

0.299Ω

0.414Ω

Typ. DC Resistance

Primary (Red-Brown)

Primary (Brown-Blue)

Secondary (Blk-Yel)

Secondary (Blk-Grn)

7.8H

11.9H

10.44mH

20.48mH

Typ. Inductance @ 1.0 kHz, 1.0 V OC

Primary (Red-Brown)

Primary (Brown-Blue)

Secondary (Blk-Yel)

Secondary (Blk-Grn)

57.2KΩ

80.7KΩ

134.1Ω

258.6Ω

Typ. Impedance @ 1.0 kHz, 1.0 V OC

13.9mH

20.2mH

Red-Brown

Red-Blue

Typ. Leakage Inductance @ 1.0 kHz, 1.0 V SC
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8000Ω

P-GTO-001 - Champ Output Transformer
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TOP VIEW
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2.375"

±0.063

2.88"

±0.063

SIDE VIEW

HI-POT PRI to SEC: 1500VAC 60Hz 1mA 2 sec. 


